
1 OÖFT / Wien – AUT D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Wellinger Oliver 2006 4.2 8.050 0.0 12.250 2.9 8.550 0.3 11.150 3.3 8.900 0.0 12.200 35.600

Wellinger Tobias 2006 3.8 8.850 0.0 12.650 2.5 7.350 0.3 9.550 4.0 8.700 0.0 12.700 3.1 8.850 0.0 11.950 2.5 9.250 0.0 11.750 58.600

Schwaiger Alfred 2006 3.8 7.600 0.0 11.400 5.0 8.300 0.0 13.300 4.1 8.000 0.0 12.100 4.0 8.850 0.0 12.850 4.1 8.300 0.0 12.400 4.0 7.550 0.0 11.550 73.600

Lindpointner Vincent 2006 4.5 8.250 0.0 12.750 3.8 8.150 0.0 11.950 4.0 8.300 0.0 12.300 4.0 8.600 0.0 12.600 3.1 8.900 0.0 12.000 3.0 8.500 0.0 11.500 73.100

TOTAL 36.800 37.500 35.550 38.150 36.600 34.800 219.400

2 Federation A – HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Nagy Tamas 2008 3.6 8.300 0.0 11.900 3.5 8.450 0.0 11.950 2.5 8.100 0.3 10.300 3.2 7.950 0.0 11.150 3.3 9.000 0.0 12.300 2.5 8.250 0.0 10.750 68.350

Marton Axel Andras 2009 3.4 7.400 0.0 10.800 3.8 8.100 0.0 11.900 2.8 8.550 0.0 11.350 2.2 8.350 0.0 10.550 3.3 8.700 0.0 12.000 2.3 8.300 0.0 10.600 67.200

Pataki Oliver 2007 3.5 8.550 0.0 12.050 3.6 8.000 0.0 11.600 2.7 7.750 0.3 10.150 3.2 8.350 0.0 11.550 3.1 9.100 0.0 12.200 2.8 8.200 0.0 11.000 68.550

Hamza Bence 2008 3.6 8.250 0.0 11.850 2.9 7.150 0.0 10.050 3.0 7.700 0.0 10.700 2.8 7.950 0.1 10.650 3.3 7.650 0.0 10.950 2.5 8.700 0.0 11.200 65.400

TOTAL 35.800 35.450 32.350 33.350 36.500 32.950 206.400

3 Federation B – HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Marko Levente 2007 3.6 8.650 0.0 12.250 3.2 8.000 0.0 11.200 2.2 6.950 0.3 8.850 3.2 8.300 0.0 11.500 3.2 8.000 0.0 11.200 2.5 8.150 0.0 10.650 65.650

Szajnik Peter 2007 3.0 7.500 0.0 10.500 2.8 8.250 0.3 10.750 2.9 8.000 0.0 10.900 3.2 8.300 0.0 11.500 3.4 7.300 0.0 10.700 2.7 7.400 0.0 10.100 64.450

Marton Alex Istvan 2009 3.5 8.150 0.0 11.650 3.1 7.850 0.0 10.950 2.7 7.700 0.3 10.100 3.2 8.700 0.0 11.900 3.3 8.900 0.0 12.200 2.3 8.600 0.0 10.900 67.700

Sárosi Péter 2009 3.2 8.300 0.1 11.400 2.9 6.850 0.0 9.750 2.6 8.050 0.0 10.650 3.2 8.450 0.0 11.650 3.3 8.600 0.0 11.900 2.1 8.750 0.0 10.850 66.200

TOTAL 35.300 32.900 31.650 35.050 35.300 32.400 202.600

4 ČOS – CZE D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Lukeš Jan 2006 3.9 8.100 0.0 12.000 2.4 7.750 0.0 10.150 3.3 8.700 0.3 11.700 3.2 8.800 0.0 12.000 2.3 7.950 0.0 10.250 3.1 7.350 0.0 10.450 66.550

Pecha Radek 2007 4.4 5.500 0.0 9.900 1.7 5.600 4.0 3.300 3.5 7.950 0.0 11.450 3.2 8.850 0.0 12.050 3.3 8.400 0.0 11.700 2.6 8.000 0.0 10.600 59.000

Prokop Sebastian 2007 3.8 8.250 0.1 11.950 2.3 8.650 0.3 10.650 2.1 8.650 0.0 10.750 2.4 8.150 0.1 10.450 2.6 7.600 0.0 10.200 2.2 8.050 0.0 10.250 64.250

Sauer Lukáš 2008 3.4 8.150 4.1 7.450 2.3 5.650 0.0 7.950 3.3 8.500 0.3 11.500 2.4 8.250 0.0 10.650 2.7 7.550 0.0 10.250 1.9 8.400 0.0 10.300 58.100

TOTAL 33.850 28.750 34.650 34.700 32.200 31.350 195.500

5 BHSE – HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Daruka Noel 2008 3.0 8.300 0.0 11.300 2.8 5.800 0.0 8.600 2.7 8.150 0.3 10.550 2.8 8.300 0.0 11.100 3.4 7.650 0.0 11.050 2.7 8.150 0.0 10.850 63.450

Horvát Áron 2009 3.3 8.400 0.0 11.700 2.8 4.950 0.0 7.750 2.4 8.400 0.3 10.500 3.2 7.950 0.0 11.150 3.3 7.800 0.0 11.100 1.7 9.200 0.0 10.900 63.100

Kovacs Imre Boldizsar 2008 3.1 8.400 0.0 11.500 3.3 7.700 0.0 11.000 2.4 8.450 0.3 10.550 2.2 8.250 0.1 10.350 3.3 7.300 0.0 10.600 2.0 8.100 0.0 10.100 64.100

Lázár Dávid 2007 3.3 6.400 0.0 9.700 3.2 4.350 0.0 7.550 2.4 8.250 0.3 10.350 3.2 8.300 0.0 11.500 3.2 8.700 0.0 11.900 2.5 8.450 0.0 10.950 61.950

TOTAL 34.500 27.350 31.600 33.750 34.050 32.700 193.950

6 Slovak Gymnastics Federation – SVK D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Stracina Sebastian 2008 3.1 7.800 0.3 10.600 2.9 8.350 0.0 11.250 2.2 8.200 0.3 10.100 2.2 7.550 0.1 9.650 2.4 8.400 0.0 10.800 2.2 7.750 0.0 9.950 62.350

Kremnický Peter 2007 3.5 8.150 0.0 11.650 3.0 7.300 0.0 10.300 2.4 8.350 0.3 10.450 2.2 8.650 0.0 10.850 2.8 8.850 0.0 11.650 2.2 7.700 0.0 9.900 64.800

Samson Sebastian 2007 3.6 8.550 0.0 12.150 2.4 6.450 0.0 8.850 2.6 8.100 0.0 10.700 3.2 8.800 0.0 12.000 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 2.1 8.050 0.0 10.150 65.150

TOTAL 34.400 30.400 31.250 32.500 33.750 30.000 192.300
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7 TJ Sokol Kladno – CZE D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Hammadi Azíz 2006 3.7 7.500 0.0 11.200 2.4 6.350 0.0 8.750 2.8 8.600 0.3 11.100 3.2 8.000 0.3 10.900 3.0 7.350 0.0 10.350 2.3 6.700 0.0 9.000 61.300

Šmolík Jakub 2007 3.5 8.250 0.0 11.750 2.6 7.100 0.0 9.700 3.4 8.000 0.0 11.400 2.2 8.200 0.0 10.400 3.1 8.250 0.0 11.350 3.0 7.650 0.0 10.650 65.250

Unger Kryštof 2007 3.3 8.250 0.0 11.550 2.2 7.850 0.0 10.050 2.3 8.300 0.3 10.300 2.2 7.550 0.3 9.450 2.4 8.600 0.0 11.000 2.7 7.200 0.0 9.900 62.250

Knop Karel 2007 3.3 7.950 0.3 10.950 1.8 4.800 0.0 6.600 3.1 8.000 0.3 10.800 2.4 8.300 0.0 10.700 2.5 8.250 0.0 10.750 1.8 7.300 0.0 9.100 58.900

TOTAL 34.500 28.500 33.300 32.000 33.100 29.650 191.050

8 Gymnastika Zlín – CZE D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Jaroš Milan 2008 4.0 6.400 0.0 10.400 3.2 5.650 0.0 8.850 2.7 7.100 0.3 9.500 3.2 8.300 0.0 11.500 2.7 7.950 0.0 10.650 3.0 6.000 0.0 9.000 59.900

Hanák Luboš 2009 3.2 8.050 0.0 11.250 1.7 6.100 4.3 3.500 2.1 7.600 0.3 9.400 2.2 7.800 0.3 9.700 2.3 8.400 0.0 10.700 0.7 7.300 8.0 0.000 44.550

Daněk Jonáš 2006 3.6 8.350 0.0 11.950 3.5 7.800 0.0 11.300 3.5 7.100 0.0 10.600 2.8 8.600 0.0 11.400 3.3 8.700 0.0 12.000 3.2 8.000 0.0 11.200 68.450

Koňařík Jiří 2009 2.0 8.000 4.3 5.700 1.6 8.200 0.0 9.800 2.2 7.700 0.0 9.900 0.7 8.550 8.0 1.250 26.650

TOTAL 33.600 23.650 29.500 32.700 33.350 21.450 174.250

9 TJ Sokol Brno I A D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Kalinič Tomáš 2006 3.7 7.900 0.0 11.600 3.1 8.300 0.0 11.400 2.3 7.750 0.3 9.750 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 3.4 8.200 0.0 11.600 2.6 8.750 0.0 11.350 67.500

Sova Martin 2008 3.3 8.000 0.5 10.800 2.2 7.850 0.3 9.750 2.1 8.550 0.3 10.350 2.2 7.600 0.0 9.800 2.5 8.100 0.0 10.600 1.4 5.950 4.0 3.350 54.650

Brandstatter Štěpán 2009 2.5 8.350 4.0 6.850 2.1 6.750 4.3 4.550 1.5 8.200 4.3 5.400 1.6 8.600 0.0 10.200 2.2 7.350 4.0 5.550 1.3 7.700 6.0 3.000 35.550

Pospíšil Vítězslav 2010 2.8 6.800 0.0 9.600 2.2 5.000 0.0 7.200 1.7 7.450 0.3 8.850 1.6 7.750 0.0 9.350 2.3 6.750 0.0 9.050 1.3 5.850 6.0 1.150 45.200

TOTAL 32.000 28.350 28.950 31.800 31.250 17.700 170.050

10 TJ Sokol Brno I B D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Chamzim Karim 2006 2.6 7.800 4.0 6.400 2.2 6.850 0.3 8.750 2.0 7.100 4.3 4.800 1.6 8.400 0.0 10.000 2.7 7.500 0.0 10.200 2.0 7.250 5.0 4.250 44.400

Spazier Samuel 2009 3.6 8.250 0.5 11.350 1.6 5.700 4.0 3.300 1.7 7.800 0.3 9.200 1.6 8.550 0.0 10.150 34.000

Šťastný Jonatan 2011 2.5 7.500 4.3 5.700 1.3 7.300 6.3 2.300 1.8 8.050 0.3 9.550 1.6 7.800 0.0 9.400 2.1 6.450 4.0 4.550 0.1 8.900 9.0 0.000 31.500

Elzner Martin 2010 2.7 6.700 4.0 5.400 1.6 8.000 0.0 9.600 2.1 6.750 4.0 4.850 19.850

TOTAL 23.450 14.350 23.550 29.750 19.600 4.250 114.950

  

Director of competition: Jan Caska,  Head Judge: Petr Hedbávný
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Ord Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen P. Bars D E pen H. Bar TOTAL

Q 1 Schwaiger Alfred 2006 Wien – AUT 3.8 7.600 0.0 11.400 5.0 8.300 0.0 13.300 4.1 8.000 0.0 12.100 4.0 8.850 0.0 12.850 4.1 8.300 0.0 12.400 4.0 7.550 0.0 11.550 73.600

Q 2 Lindpointner Vincent 2006 OÖFT – AUT 4.5 8.250 0.0 12.750 3.8 8.150 0.0 11.950 4.0 8.300 0.0 12.300 4.0 8.600 0.0 12.600 3.1 8.900 0.0 12.000 3.0 8.500 0.0 11.500 73.100

Q 3 Pataki Oliver 2007 Federation A – HUN 3.5 8.550 0.0 12.050 3.6 8.000 0.0 11.600 2.7 7.750 0.3 10.150 3.2 8.350 0.0 11.550 3.1 9.100 0.0 12.200 2.8 8.200 0.0 11.000 68.550

Q 4 Daněk Jonáš 2006 Gymnastika Zlín – CZE 3.6 8.350 0.0 11.950 3.5 7.800 0.0 11.300 3.5 7.100 0.0 10.600 2.8 8.600 0.0 11.400 3.3 8.700 0.0 12.000 3.2 8.000 0.0 11.200 68.450

Q 5 Nagy Tamas 2008 Federation A – HUN 3.6 8.300 0.0 11.900 3.5 8.450 0.0 11.950 2.5 8.100 0.3 10.300 3.2 7.950 0.0 11.150 3.3 9.000 0.0 12.300 2.5 8.250 0.0 10.750 68.350

- 6 Marton Alex Istvan 2009 Federation B – HUN 3.5 8.150 0.0 11.650 3.1 7.850 0.0 10.950 2.7 7.700 0.3 10.100 3.2 8.700 0.0 11.900 3.3 8.900 0.0 12.200 2.3 8.600 0.0 10.900 67.700

Q 7 Kalinič Tomáš 2007 TJ Sokol Brno I A 3.7 7.900 0.0 11.600 3.1 8.300 0.0 11.400 2.3 7.750 0.3 9.750 3.2 8.600 0.0 11.800 3.4 8.200 0.0 11.600 2.6 8.750 0.0 11.350 67.500

- 8 Marton Axel Andras 2009 Federation A – HUN 3.4 7.400 0.0 10.800 3.8 8.100 0.0 11.900 2.8 8.550 0.0 11.350 2.2 8.350 0.0 10.550 3.3 8.700 0.0 12.000 2.3 8.300 0.0 10.600 67.200

Q 9 Lukeš Jan 2006 ČOS – CZE 3.9 8.100 0.0 12.000 2.4 7.750 0.0 10.150 3.3 8.700 0.3 11.700 3.2 8.800 0.0 12.000 2.3 7.950 0.0 10.250 3.1 7.350 0.0 10.450 66.550

- 10 Sárosi Péter 2009 Federation B – HUN 3.2 8.300 0.1 11.400 2.9 6.850 0.0 9.750 2.6 8.050 0.0 10.650 3.2 8.450 0.0 11.650 3.3 8.600 0.0 11.900 2.1 8.750 0.0 10.850 66.200

- 11 Marko Levente 2007 Federation B – HUN 3.6 8.650 0.0 12.250 3.2 8.000 0.0 11.200 2.2 6.950 0.3 8.850 3.2 8.300 0.0 11.500 3.2 8.000 0.0 11.200 2.5 8.150 0.0 10.650 65.650

- 12 Hamza Bence 2008 Federation A – HUN 3.6 8.250 0.0 11.850 2.9 7.150 0.0 10.050 3.0 7.700 0.0 10.700 2.8 7.950 0.1 10.650 3.3 7.650 0.0 10.950 2.5 8.700 0.0 11.200 65.400

Q 13 Šmolík Jakub 2007 TJ Sokol Kladno – CZE 3.5 8.250 0.0 11.750 2.6 7.100 0.0 9.700 3.4 8.000 0.0 11.400 2.2 8.200 0.0 10.400 3.1 8.250 0.0 11.350 3.0 7.650 0.0 10.650 65.250

Q 14 Samson Sebastian 2007 Slovak Gymnastics Federation – SVK 3.6 8.550 0.0 12.150 2.4 6.450 0.0 8.850 2.6 8.100 0.0 10.700 3.2 8.800 0.0 12.000 2.8 8.500 0.0 11.300 2.1 8.050 0.0 10.150 65.150

Q 15 Kremnický Peter 2007 Slovak Gymnastics Federation – SVK 3.5 8.150 0.0 11.650 3.0 7.300 0.0 10.300 2.4 8.350 0.3 10.450 2.2 8.650 0.0 10.850 2.8 8.850 0.0 11.650 2.2 7.700 0.0 9.900 64.800

- 16 Szajnik Peter 2007 Federation B – HUN 3.0 7.500 0.0 10.500 2.8 8.250 0.3 10.750 2.9 8.000 0.0 10.900 3.2 8.300 0.0 11.500 3.4 7.300 0.0 10.700 2.7 7.400 0.0 10.100 64.450

Q 17 Prokop Sebastian 2007 ČOS – CZE 3.8 8.250 0.1 11.950 2.3 8.650 0.3 10.650 2.1 8.650 0.0 10.750 2.4 8.150 0.1 10.450 2.6 7.600 0.0 10.200 2.2 8.050 0.0 10.250 64.250

Q 18 Kovacs Imre Boldizsar 2008 BHSE – HUN 3.1 8.400 0.0 11.500 3.3 7.700 0.0 11.000 2.4 8.450 0.3 10.550 2.2 8.250 0.1 10.350 3.3 7.300 0.0 10.600 2.0 8.100 0.0 10.100 64.100

19 Daruka Noel 2008 BHSE – HUN 3.0 8.300 0.0 11.300 2.8 5.800 0.0 8.600 2.7 8.150 0.3 10.550 2.8 8.300 0.0 11.100 3.4 7.650 0.0 11.050 2.7 8.150 0.0 10.850 63.450

20 Horvát Áron 2009 BHSE – HUN 3.3 8.400 0.0 11.700 2.8 4.950 0.0 7.750 2.4 8.400 0.3 10.500 3.2 7.950 0.0 11.150 3.3 7.800 0.0 11.100 1.7 9.200 0.0 10.900 63.100

21 Stracina Sebastian 2008 Slovak Gymnastics Federation – SVK 3.1 7.800 0.3 10.600 2.9 8.350 0.0 11.250 2.2 8.200 0.3 10.100 2.2 7.550 0.1 9.650 2.4 8.400 0.0 10.800 2.2 7.750 0.0 9.950 62.350

22 Unger Kryštof 2007 TJ Sokol Kladno – CZE 3.3 8.250 0.0 11.550 2.2 7.850 0.0 10.050 2.3 8.300 0.3 10.300 2.2 7.550 0.3 9.450 2.4 8.600 0.0 11.000 2.7 7.200 0.0 9.900 62.250

23 Lázár Dávid 2007 BHSE – HUN 3.3 6.400 0.0 9.700 3.2 4.350 0.0 7.550 2.4 8.250 0.3 10.350 3.2 8.300 0.0 11.500 3.2 8.700 0.0 11.900 2.5 8.450 0.0 10.950 61.950

24 Hammadi Azíz 2006 TJ Sokol Kladno – CZE 3.7 7.500 0.0 11.200 2.4 6.350 0.0 8.750 2.8 8.600 0.3 11.100 3.2 8.000 0.3 10.900 3.0 7.350 0.0 10.350 2.3 6.700 0.0 9.000 61.300

25 Jaroš Milan 2008 Gymnastika Zlín – CZE 4.0 6.400 0.0 10.400 3.2 5.650 0.0 8.850 2.7 7.100 0.3 9.500 3.2 8.300 0.0 11.500 2.7 7.950 0.0 10.650 3.0 6.000 0.0 9.000 59.900

26 Pecha Radek 2007 ČOS – CZE 4.4 5.500 0.0 9.900 1.7 5.600 4.0 3.300 3.5 7.950 0.0 11.450 3.2 8.850 0.0 12.050 3.3 8.400 0.0 11.700 2.6 8.000 0.0 10.600 59.000

27 Knop Karel 2007 TJ Sokol Kladno – CZE 3.3 7.950 0.3 10.950 1.8 4.800 0.0 6.600 3.1 8.000 0.3 10.800 2.4 8.300 0.0 10.700 2.5 8.250 0.0 10.750 1.8 7.300 0.0 9.100 58.900

28 Wellinger Tobias 2006 OÖFT – AUT 3.8 8.850 0.0 12.650 2.5 7.350 0.3 9.550         4.0 8.700 0.0 12.700 3.1 8.850 0.0 11.950 2.5 9.250 0.0 11.750 58.600

29 Szabo Bence 2009 OÖFT 3.1 7.650 0.0 10.750 2.3 7.100 4.0 5.400 2.1 8.150 0.3 9.950 2.2 8.150 0.0 10.350 2.4 9.050 0.0 11.450 2.4 7.900 0.0 10.300 58.200

30 Sauer Lukáš 2008 ČOS – CZE 3.4 8.150 4.1 7.450 2.3 5.650 0.0 7.950 3.3 8.500 0.3 11.500 2.4 8.250 0.0 10.650 2.7 7.550 0.0 10.250 1.9 8.400 0.0 10.300 58.100

31 Sova Martin 2008 TJ Sokol Brno I A 3.3 8.000 0.5 10.800 2.2 7.850 0.3 9.750 2.1 8.550 0.3 10.350 2.2 7.600 0.0 9.800 2.5 8.100 0.0 10.600 1.4 5.950 4.0 3.350 54.650

32 Haböck Tobias 2009 OÖFT 3.1 8.650 0.0 11.750 2.4 6.100 4.3 4.200 2.1 7.400 0.3 9.200 2.2 7.850 0.0 10.050 2.4 6.850 0.0 9.250 1.8 7.350 0.0 9.150 53.600

33 Pospíšil Vítězslav 2010 TJ Sokol Brno I A 2.8 6.800 0.0 9.600 2.2 5.000 0.0 7.200 1.7 7.450 0.3 8.850 1.6 7.750 0.0 9.350 2.3 6.750 0.0 9.050 1.3 5.850 6.0 1.150 45.200

34 Hanák Luboš 2009 Gymnastika Zlín – CZE 3.2 8.050 0.0 11.250 1.7 6.100 4.3 3.500 2.1 7.600 0.3 9.400 2.2 7.800 0.3 9.700 2.3 8.400 0.0 10.700 0.7 7.300 8.0 0.000 44.550

35 Chamzim Karim 2006 TJ Sokol Brno I B 2.6 7.800 4.0 6.400 2.2 6.850 0.3 8.750 2.0 7.100 4.3 4.800 1.6 8.400 0.0 10.000 2.7 7.500 0.0 10.200 2.0 7.250 5.0 4.250 44.400

36 Wellinger Oliver 2006 OÖFT – AUT         4.2 8.050 0.0 12.250 2.9 8.550 0.3 11.150         3.3 8.900 0.0 12.200         35.600

37 Brandstatter Štěpán 2009 TJ Sokol Brno I A 2.5 8.350 4.0 6.850 2.1 6.750 4.3 4.550 1.5 8.200 4.3 5.400 1.6 8.600 0.0 10.200 2.2 7.350 4.0 5.550 1.3 7.700 6.0 3.000 35.550

38 Spazier Samuel 2009 TJ Sokol Brno I B 3.6 8.250 0.5 11.350 1.6 5.700 4.0 3.300 1.7 7.800 0.3 9.200 1.6 8.550 0.0 10.150                 34.000

39 Šťastný Jonatan 2011 TJ Sokol Brno I B 2.5 7.500 4.3 5.700 1.3 7.300 6.3 2.300 1.8 8.050 0.3 9.550 1.6 7.800 0.0 9.400 2.1 6.450 4.0 4.550 0.1 8.900 9.0 0.000 31.500

40 Koňařík Jiří 2009 Gymnastika Zlín – CZE                 2.0 8.000 4.3 5.700 1.6 8.200 0.0 9.800 2.2 7.700 0.0 9.900 0.7 8.550 8.0 1.250 26.650

41 Elzner Martin 2010 TJ Sokol Brno I B 2.7 6.700 4.0 5.400                 1.6 8.000 0.0 9.600 2.1 6.750 4.0 4.850         19.850  

Director of competition: Jan Caska,  Head Judge: Petr Hedbávný
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